

2024 Courses and Packages (OFFSHORE Students Tuition Fee List)

CRICOS Code	Course name	Duration	Tuition Fees SPECIAL	Material Fee
			PACKAGED	
109504D	SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	78 Weeks	\$15,000	\$2,750*
111411B	SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management	26 Weeks	\$6,000	\$500
111412A	SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	52 Weeks	\$12,000	\$500
109996A	FNS40222 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping	52 weeks	\$12,000	\$250
112491M	FNS50222 Diploma of Accounting	52 weeks	\$12,000	\$250
112492K	FNS60222 Advanced Diploma of Accounting	52 weeks	\$12,000	\$250
			PACKAGED	
107169H	ICT50220 Diploma of Information Technology	78 weeks	\$16,000	\$500
107024C	ICT60220 Advanced Diploma of Information Technology	52 weeks	\$12,000	\$500
104289B	BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership Management	52 weeks	\$12,000	\$250
105492B	BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership Management	52 weeks	\$12,000	\$250
105380K	BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	104 weeks	\$24,000	\$750
093269A	SHB30416 Certificate III in Hairdressing	75 Weeks	\$14,000	\$1,500*
093270G	SHB30516 Certificate III in Barbering	52 weeks	\$12,000	\$1,500*
096243J	SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management	52 weeks	\$12,000	\$ 250
PACKAGE	SHB30416 Certificate III in Hairdressing & SHB30516 Certificate III in Barbering	75 weeks & 26 weeks	\$20,000	\$2,250*
			DACKACED	
1111100	CITADADA Contificate IV in Heavite Pt.	F2l	PACKAGED	
111410C	SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality	52 weeks	\$12,000	\$250
111411B	SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management	52 weeks	\$12,000	\$500
111412A	SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	52 weeks	\$12,000	\$500

\$250 Enrolment fee is applicable for all applicants.

Disclaimer: *Kitchen tools/Hairdressing & Barbering uniforms are not included in the material fees. However, students are provided with tool kits required.

Up to 25% of the course duration might be allocated for holiday breaks. However, if additional time is required to meet the requirement of the course, holiday will be adjusted. For example, 52 weeks course may have 12 weeks of holidays.

For the work component hours, please visit our website for more information www.vibecollege.edu.au

All the above fees are in Australian Dollars

Vibe College reserves rights to change the tuition/material fee without any notice

Vibe College
Vibe College is the trading name of Adore Education Pty Ltd
ABN 66088173433 | RTO 31652 | CRICOS 03500M
V9 16.11.2023

BRISBANE OFFICE

Level 3, 288 Edward Street Brisbane QLD 4000 Australia www.vibecollege.edu.au | info@vibecollege.edu.au +61 7 30886644



2024 Courses and Packages (ONSHORE Students Tuition Fee List)

CRICOS Code	Course name	Duration	Tuition Fees SPECIAL	Material Fee
			PACKAGED	
109504D	SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	78 Weeks	\$10,750	\$2,750*
111411B	SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management	26 Weeks	\$3,000	\$500
109996A	FNS40222 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping	52 weeks	\$7,500	\$250
112491M	FNS50222 Diploma of Accounting	52 weeks	\$7,500	\$250
112492K	FNS60222 Advanced Diploma of Accounting	52 weeks	\$7,500	\$250
			PACKAGED	
107169H	ICT50220 Diploma of Information Technology	78 weeks	\$15,000	\$500
107024C	ICT60220 Advanced Diploma of Information Technology	52 weeks	\$12,000	\$500
	T	I	4	40-0
104289B	BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership Management	52 weeks	\$7,500	\$250
105492B	BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership Management	52 weeks	\$7,500	\$250
105380K	BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	104 weeks	\$15,750	\$750
	T	I .		4
093269A	SHB30416 Certificate III in Hairdressing	75 Weeks	\$14,000	\$1,500*
093270G	SHB30516 Certificate III in Barbering	52 weeks	\$9,500	\$1,500*
096243J	SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management	52 weeks	\$7,500	\$ 250
PACKAGE	SHB30416 Certificate III in Hairdressing SHB30516 Certificate III in Barbering	75 weeks &26 weeks	\$20,000	\$2250*
		PACKAGED		
111410C	SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality	52 weeks	\$7,500	\$250
111411B	SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management	52 weeks	\$7,500	\$500
111412A	SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	52 weeks	\$7,500	\$500

\$250 Enrolment fee is applicable for all applicants

Disclaimer: *Kitchen/Hairdressing & Barbering uniforms are not included in the material fees. However, students are provided with tool kits required.

Up to 25% of the course duration might be allocated for holiday breaks. However, if additional time is required to meet the requirement of the course, holiday will be adjusted. For example, 52 weeks course may have 12 weeks of holidays.

For the work component hours, please visit our website for more information www.vibecollege.edu.au

All the above fees are in Australian Dollars

Vibe College reserves rights to change the tuition/material fee without any notice

Vibe College

Vibe College is the trading name of Adore Education Pty Ltd ABN 66088173433 | RTO 31652 | CRICOS 03500M V9 16.11.2023 BRISBANE OFFICE

Level 3, 288 Edward Street Brisbane QLD 4000 Australia www.vibecollege.edu.au | info@vibecollege.edu.au +61 7 30886644